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BR30 Blue Lake Loop (4-30)

Start at Brecknock Elementary School
L #568 Alleghenyville Rd
R #625 New Holland Rd
BL Gouglersville Rd
BR Yorkshire Rd
L VermontRd .
S to Mohns Hill Rd
R Kocher Rd
R Mail Route Rd .
BR still Mail Route Rd . .
S x Fritztown Rd to E Galen HaII Rd
R still E Galen Hall Rd
L S Galen Hall Rd
R Laurel Ridge Rd
L N Peartown Rd
BL Greenville Rd .
S to Wollups Hill Rd
BL x Swamp Bridge Rd

still Wollups Hill Rd

L Indiantown Rd .
BL Short Rd W Main St .
S x Line Rdto Stevens Rd
R W Church St

cut line

BR30 Blue Lake Loop (4 30)

Start at Brecknock Elementary School
L #568 Alleghenyville Rd
R #625 New Holland Rd
BL Gouglersville Rd
BR Yorkshire Rd
L VermontRd .
S to Mohns Hill Rd
R KocherRd .
R Mail Route Rd .
BR still Mail Route Rd .o
S x Fritztown Rd to E Galen Hall Rd
R still E Galen Hall Rd
L S Galen Hall Rd
R Laurel Ridge Rd
L N Peartown Rd
BL Greenville Rd
S to Wollups Hill Rd
BL x Swamp Bridge Rd

still Wollups Hill Rd

L Indiantown Rd . . .
BL Short Rd W Main St

S x Line Rd to Stevens Rd
R W Church St
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0.1
1.5
0.7
1.1
1.6
0.4
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19.9

213
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. 23.9
. 243
'+ 25.6
' 26.4
$26.7

fold

27.0

. 27.8
+ 29.1
+ 30.0
+ 30.0

19.9

213
221
223
. 229
. 233
. 239
. 243
256
' 26.4
' 267

fold

27.0

. 27.8
+ 29.1
+ 30.0
+ 30.0

N Reamstown Rd
Lausch Rd

TrostRd . .

Muddy Creek Rd
Stone HillRd . .
Gehman School Rd
#897 N Dry Tavern Rd
BR Willow St

R W Main St

BR Furlow Rd

L to #568

R Witmer Rd

BL still Witmer Rd . .
R #568 Alleghenyville Rd
R to parking lot

total miles

- 2o X0 X

cut line
N Reamstown Rd
Lausch Rd
TrostRd . .
Muddy Creek Rd
Stone Hill Rd
Gehman School Rd .
#897 N Dry Tavern Rd
BR Willow St
R W Main St
BR Furlow Rd
L to #568
R WitmerRd .
BL still Witmer Rd . .
R #568 Alleghenyville Rd
R to parking lot
total miles
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1.4
0.8
0.2
0.5
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